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Congressional Candidate Table 7a

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2004

Candidate Name
WOHLGEMUTH, ARLENE MRS
DIEDRICH, LARRY WILLIAM
GALLAGHER, TOM
AMERI, GOLI YAZDI
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
ROMERO, RICHARD M.
CAFARO, CAPRI
WETTERLING, PATTY
MURPHY, LOIS
BARROW, JOHN J
GOHMERT, LOUIS B. MR. JR.
POE, TED
FORTUNO, LUIS
BEAN, MELISSA L
SODREL, MICHAEL E
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
JENNINGS, JON PAUL
SWALLOW, JOHN
MANGER, WILLIAM
DAVIS, JOHN R JR
BABBITT, PAUL J JR
ZUPANCIC, JIM D
KOBACH, KRIS
MILLER, TONY
DALY, TERESA ANN
THOMAS, DAVID
KING, GARY KENNETH
KILMER, BEV
PRATS PALERM, ROBERTO L
BOYDA, NANCY E
PATERNO, GEORGE SCOTT
CLAY, CALDER B Il
SULLIVAN, JAMES M
STORK, JAMES R
SAND, DUANE
SOCAS, JAMES ROBERT
MATSUNAKA, STANLEY
SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON
RYAN, FRANK
THOMPSON, STANLEY J
CONTI, JOANNA L
BROZAK, STEPHEN G
MURPHY, RICK L
ESCOBAR, TIM
MORRISON, RICHARD ROBERTS IV
TAFF, ADAM
DONNELLY, JOSEPH SIMON
PARKE, GREGORY TARLE
MAGNUM, DAVID ROBERT
HAMEL, BRIAN N

State District

X
SD
NV
OR
RI
NM
OH
MN
PA
GA
X
X
PR
IL
IN
CT
IN
uT
NY
NY
AZ
OR
KS
KY
MN
CcOo
NM
FL
PR
KS
PA
GA
CT
FL
ND
VA
CcOo
X
PA
1A
CcO
NJ
AZ
CA
X
KS
IN
VT
W]
ME

17
00
03
01
01
01
14
06
06
12
01
02
00
08
09
04
08
02
01
26
01
05
03
03
02
07
02
02
00
02
17
03
02
22
00
10
04
17
17
03
06
07
02
39
22
03
02
00
02
02

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Receipts
2,586,258
2,555,187
2,381,752
2,332,329
2,174,692
2,092,412
1,993,281
1,972,869
1,947,143
1,882,573
1,870,804
1,771,484
1,708,786
1,603,232
1,582,023
1,545,055
1,512,450
1,477,454
1,417,057
1,356,779
1,298,533
1,291,254
1,285,593
1,221,096
1,198,781
1,158,598
1,142,715
1,133,106
1,122,695
1,106,353
1,075,047
1,052,688
1,052,241
1,034,159
1,029,866

911,200
869,013
863,757
860,603
856,743
827,701
804,223
801,424
780,684
772,299
731,330
706,066
692,334
669,594
667,602



